
service operated by

428 428 428 428 428 428 28 28 28 28 28
Summercourt Bus Depot 0550 0612 0658 0703 0810
Brighton Cross Parkins 0555 0617 0703 0708 0815
St. Stephen Creakavose 0600 0622 0708 0713 0820
High Street Peters Hill 0605 0627 0713 0718 0825
Trewoon Stores 0610 0632 0718 0723 0830
St Austell White River Cinema 0615 0637 0723 0728 0835
St Austell South Street 0616 0638 0724 0729 0836 0926 1226 1616
St Austell Bus & Rail Station A 0619 0639 0725 0730 0731 0839 0935 1235 1435 1625 1805
St Austell Asda 0940 1240 1440 1630 1810
Sandy Hill School 0944 1244 1444 1634 1814
Chapel Fields 0947 1247 1447 1637 1817
Tregrehan 0949 1249 1449 1639 1819
Holmbush Holmbush Inn 0649 0740 0739
St Blazey Gate Four Lords 0655 0746 0744 0951 1251 1451 1821
St Blazey Polgrean Place 0658 0749 0747 0953 1253 1453 1823
Luxulyan School 1649
Tywardreath Highway 0701 0752 0750 0956 1256 1456 1659 1826
Lostwithiel Royal Talbot 0709 0800 0758 1004 1304 1504 1707 1834
Lostwithiel Cott Road 0800 1006 1306 1506 1709 1836
West Taphouse Post Box 0718 0809
Pelynt Church 0730 0821
East Looe Surgery 0830

28 28 28 28 28 428 428 428
East Looe Surgery 1850
Pelynt Church 1859
West Taphouse Post Box 1911
Lostwithiel Cott Road 0803 1010 1310 1510 1710 1840
Lostwithiel Royal Talbot 0806 1013 1313 1513 1713 1842 1920
Tywardreath Highway 0814 1021 1321 1521 1721 1850 1928
Luxulyan School 0824
St Blazey Polgrean Place 1024 1324 1524 1724 1853 1931
St Blazey Gate Four Lords 1026 1326 1526 1726 1856 1934
Tregrehan 0834 1029 1329 1529 1729
Chapel Fields 0836 1031 1331 1531 1731
Sandy Hill School 0839 1034 1334 1534 1734
St Austell Asda 0843 1038 1338 1538 1738
St Austell Bus & Rail Station A 0848 1043 1343 1543 1735 1903 1941
St Austell opp White River Cinema 1738 1906 1944
Trewoon Stores 1742 1910 1948
High Street opp Peters Hill 1746 1914 1952
St Stephen Creakavose 1750 1918 1956
Brighton Cross Parkins 1754 1922 2000
Brighton Cross Roundabout 1754 1922 2000
Summercourt Bus Depot 1757 1927 2003
Summercourt opp London Inn 1758 1929 2004

buses towards Lostwithiel

buses towards St Austell

Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

28 428 St Austell  to Lostwithiel via St Blazey

Summercourt to Looe via St Austell | St Blazey | Lostwithiel

28
428



service operated by

428 428 428 28 28 28 28 28
Summercourt Bus Depot 0703 0810
Brighton Cross Parkins 0708 0815
St. Stephen Creakavose 0713 0820
High Street Peters Hill 0718 0825
Trewoon Stores 0723 0830
St Austell White River Cinema 0728 0835
St Austell South Street 0729 0836 0926 1226 1616
St Austell Bus & Rail Station A 0730 0731 0839 0935 1235 1435 1625 1805
St Austell Asda 0940 1240 1440 1630 1810
Sandy Hill School 0944 1244 1444 1634 1814
Chapel Fields 0947 1247 1447 1637 1817
Tregrehan 0949 1249 1449 1639 1819
Holmbush Holmbush Inn 0739
St Blazey Gate Four Lords 0744 0951 1251 1451 1821
St Blazey Polgrean Place 0747 0953 1253 1453 1823
Luxulyan School 1649
Tywardreath Highway 0750 0956 1256 1456 1659 1826
Lostwithiel Royal Talbot 0758 1004 1304 1504 1707 1834
Lostwithiel Cott Road 0800 1006 1306 1506 1709 1836

28 28 28 28 28 428 428
Lostwithiel Cott Road 0803 1010 1310 1510 1710 1840
Lostwithiel Royal Talbot 0806 1013 1313 1513 1713 1842
Tywardreath Highway 0814 1021 1321 1521 1721 1850
Luxulyan School 0824
St Blazey Polgrean Place 1024 1324 1524 1724 1853
St Blazey Gate Four Lords 1026 1326 1526 1726 1856
Tregrehan 0834 1029 1329 1529 1729
Chapel Fields 0836 1031 1331 1531 1731
Sandy Hill School 0839 1034 1334 1534 1734
St Austell Asda 0843 1038 1338 1538 1738
St Austell Bus & Rail Station A 0848 1043 1343 1543 1735 1903
St Austell opp White River Cinema 1738 1906
Trewoon Stores 1742 1910
High Street opp Peters Hill 1746 1914
St Stephen Creakavose 1750 1918
Brighton Cross Parkins 1754 1922
Brighton Cross Roundabout 1754 1922
Summercourt Bus Depot 1757 1927
Summercourt opp London Inn 1758 1929

buses towards Lostwithiel

buses towards St Austell

Saturdays

28 428 St Austell  to Lostwithiel via St Blazey

Summercourt to Lostwithiel via St Austell | St Blazey

28
428


